- Slate inspired « Matte finish
« In-Stock « Porcelain
« Residential, light commercial

SHADE VARIATIONS

2"x2” Mos &
12°x 24" ™A
3’x 12” BN &

™ In stock

) ) ‘TILE COMPANY
Images are for reference only; please refer to live product for an accurate color representation. EST. 1933




DESTINY SLATE
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TECHNICAL DATA

Color Variation
DCOF

Breaking Strength
MOHs

Water Absorption
Chemical Resistance
Abrasion Resistance
ANSI Classification

Thermal Shock Resistance

Frost Resistance

V3
>0.42
>325 lbs
7.0
<0.5%
Class A
Class IV
\%%
Resistant

Resistant
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